Singapore market cap

Total S$881.8b
Gainers (m-o-m)
Losers (m-0-m)

Biggest stocks

Prudential

Singtel

Jardine Matheson
Jardine Strategic
DBS

0OCBC

UOB

Hongkong Land
Wilmar

IHH

+6.39% m-0-m
467
188

75,074.4
63,415.1
53,670.4
47,335.6
43,430.3
37,217.7
32,823.7
24,733.9
20,042.6
17,268.9

Biggest $ gainers (vs Sept)

Jardine Matheson
Singtel

Jardine Strategic
Wilmar

uoB

DBS

Hongkong Land
Jardine C&C

IHH

CapitaLand

6,674.2
6,054.7
4,511.0
3,585.9
2,873.9
2,665.7
2,593.9
2,193.2
1,891.4
1,795.1



