

Singapore market cap

Summary as at Oct 30, 2015

Total **S\$881.8b** +6.3% m-o-m
Gainers (m-o-m) 467
Losers (m-o-m) 188

Biggest stocks

COMPANY	(\$m)
Prudential	75,074.4
Singtel	63,415.1
Jardine Matheson	53,670.4
Jardine Strategic	47,335.6
DBS	43,430.3
OCBC	37,217.7
UOB	32,823.7
Hongkong Land	24,733.9
Wilmar	20,042.6
IHH	17,268.9

Biggest \$ gainers (vs Sept)

COMPANY	(\$m)
Jardine Matheson	6,674.2
Singtel	6,054.7
Jardine Strategic	4,511.0
Wilmar	3,585.9
UOB	2,873.9
DBS	2,665.7
Hongkong Land	2,593.9
Jardine C&C	2,193.2
IHH	1,891.4
CapitaLand	1,795.1